
12/13/2023

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 69 576 3129 6 3780 4623 81.77
4 205 807 5574 7 6593 8219 80.22
1 119 743 4758 17 5637 7041 80.06
6 95 337 1980 4 2416 3026 79.84
5 200 924 5904 69 7097 8898 79.76
13 85 337 2427 9 2858 3585 79.72
12 56 383 1771 17 2227 2860 77.87
9 117 417 3416 85 4035 5203 77.55
3 230 914 4879 83 6106 7909 77.20
11 64 404 2358 7 2833 3684 76.90
8 72 347 2111 7 2537 3328 76.23
10 170 526 5129 50 5875 7752 75.79
14 61 249 1412 9 1731 2392 72.37
7 73 243 1915 12 2243 3115 72.01

99 8 302 1901 0 2211 3083 71.72

Totals 1,624 7,509 48,664 382 58,179 74,769 77.81%

75 2 1,999 35 2,111 0 2.82%

12/6/2023

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 66 576 3043 4 3689 4623 79.80

4 198 807 5436 7 6448 8219 78.45

6 95 337 1907 4 2343 3026 77.43

1 115 742 4555 16 5428 7041 77.09

13 84 337 2331 9 2761 3585 77.02

5 185 924 5617 47 6773 8898 76.12

9 111 417 3270 79 3877 5203 74.51

11 57 404 2263 6 2730 3684 74.10

3 221 914 4613 83 5831 7909 73.73

8 68 346 2032 7 2453 3328 73.71

10 157 526 4913 48 5644 7752 72.81

12 55 383 1585 16 2039 2860 71.29

7 68 243 1850 12 2173 3115 69.76

14 61 249 1349 9 1668 2392 69.73

99 8 302 1901 0 2211 3083 71.72

Totals 1,549 7,507 46,665 347 56,068 74,769 74.99%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2023
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